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Opis artykułu/ilustracje produktu

Opis

Materiał:
Stal do ulepszania cieplnego.

Wersja:
Ulepszone cieplnie i oksydowane.

Wskazówka:
Nadaje się do
K1941
K1943
K1944
K1233
K1945
K1946.010

Rysunki

Przegląd artykułów

Nr Zamówienia Nazwa D D
min.

D1 D2 L A

K1961.02 Nakładka pryzmatyczna 50 10 45 42 23 32
K1961.021 Nakładka pryzmatyczna 100 22 65 62 38 56


